
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

11 

33 

7 

31 

4 

29 

66 

44 

17 

Class 

Micro Max 

Micro Max 

Micro Max/Novice 

Micro Max 

Micro Max/Novice 

Micro Max 

Micro Max 

Micro Max/Novice 

Micro Max 

Name 

LEONIDAS PERUZZI 

SHONAL KUNIMAL 

PIERRE ABOU DIWAN 

MAXIM BOBRESHOV 

RAY HABER  

JAYDEN HIDDING 

EMILIEN BOUL 

DEMIR UYAN 

FARIS HAROUN 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

9 

16 

Gap 

3.245 

1.198 

0.178 

14.544 

4.478 

3.971 

7 Laps 

Diff 

3.245 

4.443 

4.621 

19.165 

23.643 

27.614 

DNF 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:01.500 

1:01.681 

1:01.864 

1:01.644 

1:02.146 

1:02.808 

1:03.206 

1:08.564 

1:02.617 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

KART NO 44 - 3 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO TRAM LINE 
KART NO 4 AND 29- 5 SECONDS PENALTY - PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER AFTER RACE (13 i) 
KART NO 17 - DQ DUE TO UNDERWEIGHT 
OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 1/23/2022 3:36:28 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

3.245 

Avg. Speed 

69.844 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.500 

Best Speed 

70.478 

Best Lap by 

11 - LEONIDAS PERUZZI 

 

DUBAI O PLATE 2022 

2- MAX: Micro 

GRAND FINAL 

Race (16 Laps) started at 12:41:41 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/23/2022 12:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

11 

31 

33 

4 

7 

29 

66 

17 

44 

Class 

Micro Max 

Micro Max 

Micro Max 

Micro Max/Novice 

Micro Max/Novice 

Micro Max 

Micro Max 

Micro Max 

Micro Max/Novice 

Name 

LEONIDAS PERUZZI 

MAXIM BOBRESHOV 

SHONAL KUNIMAL 

RAY HABER  

PIERRE ABOU DIWAN 

JAYDEN HIDDING 

EMILIEN BOUL 

FARIS HAROUN 

DEMIR UYAN 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

10 

9 

Gap 

1.948 

4.208 

4.862 

4.060 

2.950 

7.739 

4 Laps 

1 Lap 

Diff 

1.948 

6.156 

11.018 

15.078 

18.028 

25.767 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:01.802 

1:01.723 

1:01.940 

1:02.002 

1:01.923 

1:02.408 

1:03.173 

1:03.476 

1:09.273 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

KART NO 7,17,29 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER AFTER RACE (13 i) 
OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 1/23/2022 3:36:18 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

1.948 

Avg. Speed 

69.749 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.723 

Best Speed 

70.223 

Best Lap by 

31 - MAXIM BOBRESHOV 

 

DUBAI O PLATE 2022 

2- MAX: Micro 

PRE FINAL 

Race (14 Laps) started at 9:41:55 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/23/2022 09:40 



 
 

POLE POSITION

 11
31 MAXIM BOBRESHOV  12

33 SHONAL KUNIMAL 

 23
11 LEONIDAS PERUZZI  24

4 RAY HABER  

 35
66 EMILIEN BOUL  36

29 JAYDEN HIDDING 

 47
7 PIERRE ABOU DIWAN  48

17 FARIS HAROUN 

 59
44 DEMIR UYAN 

Printed: 1/22/2022 4:52:33 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI O PLATE 

2- MAX: Micro 

PRE FINAL 

Race 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/23/2022 09:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

No. 

31 

33 

11 

4 

7 

66 

17 

44 

29 

Class 

Micro Max 

Micro Max 

Micro Max 

Micro Max/Novice 

Micro Max/Novice 

Micro Max 

Micro Max 

Micro Max/Novice 

Micro Max 

Name 

MAXIM BOBRESHOV 

SHONAL KUNIMAL 

LEONIDAS PERUZZI 

RAY HABER  

PIERRE ABOU DIWAN 

EMILIEN BOUL 

FARIS HAROUN 

DEMIR UYAN 

JAYDEN HIDDING 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

Gap 

0.764 

0.218 

7.637 

1.225 

2.743 

14.280 

36.571 

3 Laps 

Diff 

0.764 

0.982 

8.619 

9.844 

12.587 

26.867 

1:03.438 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:02.093 

1:02.231 

1:02.178 

1:02.906 

1:02.398 

1:03.621 

1:04.761 

1:08.572 

1:03.610 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

25 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  KART NO 7 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER AFTER RACE (13 i) 

Printed: 1/22/2022 4:56:33 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.764 

Avg. Speed 

69.046 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.093 

Best Speed 

69.805 

Best Lap by 

31 - MAXIM BOBRESHOV 

 

DUBAI O PLATE 

2- MAX: Micro 

Heat 3 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:37:48 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/22/2022 14:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

11 

33 

31 

4 

29 

66 

7 

17 

44 

Class 

Micro Max 

Micro Max 

Micro Max 

Micro Max/Novice 

Micro Max 

Micro Max 

Micro Max/Novice 

Micro Max 

Micro Max/Novice 

Name 

LEONIDAS PERUZZI 

SHONAL KUNIMAL 

MAXIM BOBRESHOV 

RAY HABER  

JAYDEN HIDDING 

EMILIEN BOUL 

PIERRE ABOU DIWAN 

FARIS HAROUN 

DEMIR UYAN 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Gap 

0.635 

2.517 

7.413 

0.257 

4.070 

1.221 

6.639 

29.063 

Diff 

0.635 

3.152 

10.565 

10.822 

14.892 

16.113 

22.752 

51.815 

Best Tm 

1:01.962 

1:02.084 

1:02.363 

1:03.156 

1:03.197 

1:03.288 

1:02.928 

1:04.327 

1:07.642 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

28 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  KART NO 7 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER AFTER RACE (13 i) 

Printed: 1/22/2022 4:56:23 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.635 

Avg. Speed 

69.360 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.962 

Best Speed 

69.953 

Best Lap by 

11 - LEONIDAS PERUZZI 

 

DUBAI O PLATE 

2- MAX: Micro 

Heat 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:52:05 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/22/2022 12:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

31 

33 

11 

29 

4 

66 

17 

7 

44 

Class 

Micro Max 

Micro Max 

Micro Max 

Micro Max 

Micro Max/Novice 

Micro Max 

Micro Max 

Micro Max/Novice 

Micro Max/Novice 

Name 

MAXIM BOBRESHOV 

SHONAL KUNIMAL 

LEONIDAS PERUZZI 

JAYDEN HIDDING 

RAY HABER  

EMILIEN BOUL 

FARIS HAROUN 

PIERRE ABOU DIWAN 

DEMIR UYAN 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Gap 

0.190 

0.753 

5.019 

1.612 

5.372 

0.477 

0.181 

30.284 

Diff 

0.190 

0.943 

5.962 

7.574 

12.946 

13.423 

13.604 

43.888 

Best Tm 

1:02.218 

1:01.793 

1:01.903 

1:02.731 

1:03.014 

1:03.687 

1:03.449 

1:03.402 

1:07.012 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

28 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 1/22/2022 4:56:09 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.190 

Avg. Speed 

69.192 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.793 

Best Speed 

70.144 

Best Lap by 

33 - SHONAL KUNIMAL 

 

DUBAI O PLATE 

2- MAX: Micro 

Heat 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:25:40 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/22/2022 10:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

157 
194 
195 
144 
116 
125 
121 

11 
31 
33 

4 
127 

7 
29 
66 
17 
44 

Class 

Mini Max 
Mini Max 
Mini Max 
Mini Max 
Mini Max 
Mini Max 
Mini Max 
Micro Max 
Micro Max 
Micro Max 
Micro Max/Novice 
Mini Max 
Micro Max/Novice 
Micro Max 
Micro Max 
Micro Max 
Micro Max/Novice 

Name 

KAIDEN HIGGINS 
CONOR CLANCY 
ZAIN ELHOMMOSSANY 
ARTHUR DE DONCKER 
SHIVALI SINHA 
JOSHUA SMITH 
REAAN DHARMADASA 
LEONIDAS PERUZZI 
MAXIM BOBRESHOV 
SHONAL KUNIMAL 
RAY HABER  
JULIA ILYASOVA 
PIERRE ABOU DIWAN 
JAYDEN HIDDING 
EMILIEN BOUL 
FARIS HAROUN 
DEMIR UYAN 

Laps 

8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
3 
7 
7 
7 

Gap 

0.038 
0.404 
0.114 
0.049 
0.188 
0.186 
1.348 
0.417 
0.218 
0.747 
0.543 
0.365 
0.486 
0.027 
0.610 
4.589 

Diff 

0.038 
0.442 
0.556 
0.605 
0.793 
0.979 
2.327 
2.744 
2.962 
3.709 
4.252 
4.617 
5.103 
5.130 
5.740 

10.329 

Best Tm 

1:00.321 
1:00.359 
1:00.763 
1:00.877 
1:00.926 
1:01.114 
1:01.300 
1:02.648 
1:03.065 
1:03.283 
1:04.030 
1:04.573 
1:04.938 
1:05.424 
1:05.451 
1:06.061 
1:10.650 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
1  KART NO 121 & 195 - FASTEST LAP DELETED DUE TO FRONT FAIRING MOUNTING KIT- DETACHED AFTER QUALIFYING 

Printed: 1/22/2022 4:56:00 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI O PLATE 

2- MAX: Micro 

Practice/Qualifying  

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:15:46 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/22/2022 09:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

194 
195 
125 
121 
116 
144 
157 

11 
31 
33 
29 

4 
7 

127 
17 
66 
44 

Name 

CONOR CLANCY 
ZAIN ELHOMMOSSANY 
JOSHUA SMITH 
REAAN DHARMADASA 
SHIVALI SINHA 
ARTHUR DE DONCKER 
KAIDEN HIGGINS 
LEONIDAS PERUZZI 
MAXIM BOBRESHOV 
SHONAL KUNIMAL 
JAYDEN HIDDING 
RAY HABER  
PIERRE ABOU DIWAN 
JULIA ILYASOVA 
FARIS HAROUN 
EMILIEN BOUL 
DEMIR UYAN 

Class 

Mini Max 
Mini Max 
Mini Max 
Mini Max 
Mini Max 
Mini Max 
Mini Max 
M icro Max  
M icro Max  
M icro Max  
M icro Max  
M i c r o  M a x / N o v i c e  
M i c r o  M a x / N o v i c e  
Mini Max 
M icro Max  
M icro Max  
M i c r o  M a x / N o v i c e  

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

Best Tm 

1:01.206 
1:01.677 
1:01.789 
1:01.859 
1:01.953 
1:02.117 
1:02.339 
1:03.453 
1:03.843 
1:04.590 
1:04.917 
1:05.108 
1:05.161 
1:05.185 
1:06.169 
1:06.466 
1:14.881 

Gap 

0.471 
0.112 
0.070 
0.094 
0.164 
0.222 
1.114 
0.390 
0.747 
0.327 
0.191 
0.053 
0.024 
0.984 
0.297 
8.415 

Diff 

0.471 
0.583 
0.653 
0.747 
0.911 
1.133 
2.247 
2.637 
3.384 
3.711 
3.902 
3.955 
3.979 
4.963 
5.260 

13.675 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1/23/2022 3:35:47 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI O PLATE 2022 

2- MAX: Micro 

Warm Up 

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 9:01:12 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/23/2022 09:00 


